
2025 LEDEN : 64 MRT MRT MRT APR APR APR MEI MEI MEI JUN JUN JUN JUL JUL JUL AUG AUG AUG SEP SEP SEP OKT OKT OKT NOV

KAARTSPEL: BIEDEN

BULTINCK PATRICK 0 2 0 3 0 9 11 0 7 9 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 10 0 6 1 0 0 8

BUYDAERT  SIMONE 5 0 6 7 10 15 0 6 10 5 3 5 10 0 4

CARDON RITA 15 4 6 0 16 0 7 0 0 0 3 0 13 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0

CLAES JORIS 0 0 0 5 0 10 2 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLAEYS ARNOLD 0 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 13 14 10 0 0 0 17 15 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 5

CLAEYS WOUTER 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 18 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

COCQUYT INES 13 1 0 0 0 2 15 5 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

CORIJN PATRICK 13 0 8 6 2 10 2 0 0 2 7 7 5 0 0 0 1 0 17 1 12 4 5 0

DE BACKER RUDI 7 13 0 1 1 12 2 3 19 11 0 0 0 8 9 0 15 4 0 8 9 13 15 9 7

DE BREUCK JACQUELINE 3 0 4 0 0 5 14 0 0 6 0 0 4 0 0 8 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 12

DE CAESTEKER FILIP 8 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 9 4 8 15 13 7

DE GRANDE FRANKY 0 1 8 0 13 15 0 5 9 0 6 0 4 10 11 0 0 0 7 8 3 0 0 8 15

DE JONGE ERIC 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 6 14 1 7 0 5 13 2 13 0 0 7 0 0 15 8 0

DE KEUKELAERE DIRK 7 0 4 3 11 0 4 6 0 12 0 5 7 1 0 7 0 13

DE NEVE RITA 8 1 13 4 0 7 7 0 9 0 16 0 0 0 0 5 15 0 9 0 11 4 8 0 5

DE POURCQ GEERT 0 0 0 11 0 13 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 2 17 4 0 15 0 0

DE POURCQ LEON 0 0 8 15 9 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1 8 4 5 12 0 0

DE POURCQ REMI 0 0 0 7 3 0 6 0 15 12 13 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 0 9 2

DE POURCQ RENE 0 8 0 11 4 2 0 0 10 0 11 5 0 7 0 16 8 7 13 12 9 12 1 4

DE SLOOVER JOSE 0 0 6 0 6 17 0 0 0 5 0 6 11 13 11 8 0 3 11 0 0 4 0 4

DE SMEYTER CHRISTIAAN 5 4 2 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 7 7 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0

DE VOS FERNAND 0 7 5 2 5 0 3 0 15 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

DE VOS JAN 3 1 0 0 13 0 6 0 5 0 0 11 6 0 0 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 13 0

DE VOS MARC 2 0 5 0 0 7 4 0 0 0 0 19 7 9 1 9 20 11 15 0 0 0 0 0

DE VREESE HUGO 4 0 5 14 3 1 0 4 15 0 0 0 0 4 17 0 0 7 0 5 4 2 0 8

DE VRIENDT LUC 2 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 5 18 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

DE WISPELAERE ROSITA 0 4 12 0 0 1 0 13 5 0 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 9

DE WOLF ETIENNE 0 9 6 7 0 0 0 5 0 13 0 8 0 0 0 7 14 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

DEPREZ WIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0

DESMET CHRIS 0 0 13 0 7 0 6 0 0 13 0 5 0 15 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3
DEVOLDERE JEROME 0 0 6 0 11 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 0 16 2 13 7 16 1 2 0 15 0

HAERINCK HANS 9 0 0 0 5 0 6 7 0 7 0 1 5 4 0 0 6 2 0 0 9 0 5 4

HERMAN MONIQUE 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 15 1 0 1 0 2 5 5 0 4 7 0 0 13

HEYERICK ANITA 8 12 12 0 3 9 0 5 5 0 3 1 0 11 16 3 2 0 0 0 3 7 0 6

LACHAERT CHRISTIAN 0 12 0 1 5 0 7 5 0 0 15 8 0 13 0 3 0 0 0 13 3 3 20 0 0

LAVENT ERIC 0 0 11 9 0 10 0 0 1 0 1 2 9 13 11 0 13 0 0 3 0 2 15 0

MEIRLAEN CHRISTINE 5 9 0 1 0 0 3 13 0 0 4 6 6 3 13 15 3 10 1 7 8 2 1 12



MORTIER GERMAIN 9 1 8 1 2 1 4 0 13 0 0 0 8 15 0 0 12 1 17 0 0 17 0 10

NACHTERGAELE EDDY 4 4 0 0 0 11 0 7 7 5 6 0 5 4 0 0 15 2 10 5 0 9 0 0

NAESSENS EDDY 0 0 2 5 13 11 7 0 9 0 0 2 0 5 0 3 15 10 16 0 0 15 12 8

NAESSENS RUDI 0 13 4 7 16 6 0 0 0 0 11 18 0 3 0 9 0 0 0 1 0

REYNAERT CHRIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 18 0 0 0 16 0 0 3 0 2 0 5 0 0

ROMMENS JOZEF 15 0 0 15 0 15 4 9 4 0 2 3 14 4 0 7 0 6 3 0 1 13 0 2

SANDER FREDDY 0 0 13 0 1 10 1 3 0 1 0 6 0 0 10 15 0 9 0 0 0 13 0 13 3

SAVEYN KARIN 11 9 0 0 7 0 0 13 0 0 1 6 15 8 0 0 12 10 0 0 1 0 10 11

SLOCK MARIANNE 0 1 4 0 9 15 8 3 13 0 12 6 0 10 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 7

STICHELBAUT KARINE 14 0 0 5 7 0 0 1 7 6 6 2 0 0 13 0 8 0 20 2 7 8 5 0

TEMMERMAN MARC 0 17 0 11 0 0 13 15 0 11 0 0 8 6 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 3 1 0

VAN AELST KRISTIAAN 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 0 0 1 0 2 11 5 7 0 0 11 5 0 3 2 0 11

VAN DE GINSTE DIRK 0 0 12 0 0 9 5 0 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 0 4 0

VAN DE PUTTE ETIENNE 9 1 0 0 0 0 11 3 1 7 1 0 5 0 17 0 13 0 0 10 7 13 9 0

VAN DEN BERGHE JEAN-CLAUDE 15 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 17 5 10 0 7 6 0

VAN HOECKE STEPHAN 5 0 0 3 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 2 4 0 8 11 0 7 13

VAN HUFFEL MARIETTE 2 8 11 0 0 0 0 3 0 15 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 10 0 1 0

VAN NIEUWENHUYSE JOHAN 15 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 17 9 16 11 4 0 0 0 14 13 0 2 0 9 0 0

VAN PARIJS ERIC 0 1 0 11 7 9 6 4 0 7 11 0 5 0 0 1 3 17 2 0 3 9 5 1

VAN WAMBEKE KATELEEN 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 3 0 12 11 0 5 0 7 8 0 8 2 10 0

VANBRABAND GINO 1 0 0 11 0 0 0 10 0 13 11 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

VANDAELE LUC 0 1 0 0 1 0 11 7 0 4 5 0 0 0 11 5 12 0 5 0 1 0 1 0 5

VANLUCHENE CHRIS 4 0 12 10 8 7 11 7 7 0 0 11 0 0 1 0 0 11 0 0 7 0 20 14 0

VERMEIREN CARINE 3 17 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 4 10 0 15 0

VERNIERS NOEL 8 0 0 1 0 0 13 0 3 8 0 0 4 4 13 2 0 0 3 6 0 2 0 0

WANSEELE MARCEL 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 13 0 0

YDE MARK 1 9 13 0 2 0 0 7 5 5 0 0 5 5 6 11 3 9 0 0 0 0 12 0

op voorhand gespeeld achterstand/afwezig geen geldprijs meer stoppen



NOV NOV DEC DEC DEC JANJAN JAN JAN FEB FEB FEB TOT =0 <5 <10 <15 <20 >21 Totaal

78 12 4 7 1 0 0 24

86 3 5 6 1 0 0 15

73 14 5 2 2 1 0 24

29 19 3 1 1 0 0 24

0 1 92 16 5 2 3 1 0 27

52 17 4 1 1 1 0 24

69 14 4 3 3 0 0 24

102 8 8 5 2 1 0 24

0 0 166 8 5 7 6 1 0 27

78 14 5 2 2 1 0 24

114 12 2 5 5 0 0 24

0 0 123 12 4 7 4 0 0 27

0 0 100 14 5 4 4 0 0 27

80 6 5 4 3 0 0 18

6 0 128 11 5 7 3 1 0 27

92 16 2 0 4 2 0 24

0 0 89 16 3 5 3 0 0 27

88 13 3 5 3 0 0 24

140 7 5 6 5 1 0 24

105 11 4 4 4 1 0 24

47 14 6 3 1 0 0 24

57 14 6 3 1 0 0 24

68 14 4 3 3 0 0 24

109 12 4 4 2 2 0 24

93 10 9 2 2 1 0 24

15 11 84 16 5 3 2 1 0 27

56 10 4 2 2 0 0 18

73 13 4 5 2 0 0 24

20 19 4 1 0 0 0 24

72 14 4 3 3 0 0 24
111 11 4 3 4 2 0 24

70 11 7 6 0 0 0 24

7 0 88 11 11 3 2 0 0 27

106 8 8 4 3 1 0 24

0 11 119 13 6 2 5 1 0 27

100 11 5 3 5 0 0 24

122 5 9 6 4 0 0 24



119 9 6 4 3 2 0 24

94 10 7 5 2 0 0 24

133 9 5 4 5 1 0 24

88 11 3 3 2 2 0 21

1 5 57 19 5 1 0 2 0 27

117 8 8 3 5 0 0 24

0 5 103 13 6 4 4 0 0 27

114 11 2 6 5 0 0 24

104 11 4 5 4 0 0 24

111 9 5 7 2 1 0 24

93 14 2 3 4 1 0 24

85 12 6 1 5 0 0 24

55 16 4 2 2 0 0 24

107 10 5 5 3 1 0 24

71 15 3 4 1 1 0 24

93 13 4 2 5 0 0 24

64 13 6 3 2 0 0 24

114 13 3 2 4 2 0 24

102 7 9 5 2 1 0 24

91 12 4 5 3 0 0 24

49 17 3 1 3 0 0 24

13 0 82 13 9 1 4 0 0 27

13 1 144 11 3 6 6 1 0 27

93 13 5 2 2 2 0 24

67 12 7 3 2 0 0 24

33 18 4 1 1 0 0 24

93 10 7 4 3 0 0 24


